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Traitements en F en € Augmentation Cumul
1er octobre 2009 36 265,96 F    5 528,71 €           0,3% + 13,10%
1er juillet 2009 36 157,46 F    5 512,17 €           0,5% + 12,80%
1er octobre 2008 35 977,60 F    5 484,75 €           0,3% + 12,30%
1er mars 2008 35 869,96 F    5 468,34 €           0,5% + 12,00%
1er février 2007 35 691,47 F    5 441,13 €           0,8% + 11,51%
1er novembre 2006
1er juillet 2006 35 408,23 F    5 397,95 €           0,5% + 10,71%
1er novembre 2005 35 232,11 F    5 371,10 €           0,8% + 10,22%
1er juillet 2005 34 952,47 F    5 328,47 €           0,5% + 9,42%
1er février 2005 34 778,58 F    5 301,96 €           0,5% + 8,92%
1er janvier 2004 34 605,54 F    5 275,58 €           0,5% + 8,43%
1er décembre 2002 34 433,35 F               5 249,33 € 0,7% + 7,93%
1er mars 2002 34 193,99 F               5 212,84 € 0,6% + 7,23%
1er janvier 2002 33 990,05 F               5 181,75 € 0,0% Passage Euro
1er novembre 2001 33 990,00 F               5 181,74 € 0,7% + 6,64%
1er mai 2001 33 754,00 F               5 145,76 € 0,5% + 5,94%
1er décembre 2000 33 586,00 F               5 120,15 € 0,5% + 5,45%
1er décembre 1999 33 419,00 F               5 094,69 € 0,8% + 4,95%
1er avril 1999 33 155,00 F               5 054,45 € 0,5% + 4,16%
1er novembre 1998 32 990,00 F               5 029,29 € 0,5% + 3,66%
1er avril 1998 32 828,00 F               5 004,60 € 0,8% + 3,17%
1er octobre 1997 32 567,00 F               4 964,81 € 0,5% + 2,37%
1er mars 1997 32 405,00 F               4 940,11 € 0,5% + 1,88%
1er novembre 1995 32 244,00 F               4 915,57 € 1,4% + 1,38%
1er mars 1995 31 799,00 F               4 847,73 € 
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